
Table 2.

The 1
st set The 2

nd
 set The 3

rd
 set or more

1-100 Set

101-300 Set

301-1000 Set

1001-1200 Set

1201-1500 Set

Attachment 2

Supply and install the

Static Loading Test

system on horizontal

ground, including the dail

gage, jacking system, steel

plateform, mass cube and

transportation and all the

equipments needed.

Pile Static Loading Test (Year 2024)

Description
Testing Weight

(TONs)
Unit

Unit Rate (MOP)
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